
Chris Lightbourne
MaBSTOA

Director
347-643-8070

clightbourne@twulocal100.org 

Curtis Gervais
MOW

COBRA Benefits
347-643-8069

cgervais@twulocal100.org

Norma Lopez
MaBSTOA

347-643-8064
nlopez@twulocal100.org

General Services

Dartagnan Magana
MOW

Veteran’s Department
New Member Orientation

dmagana@twulocal100.org

Joe Landro
MOW

Healthplex Dental Benefits
347-643-8061

jlandro@twulocal100.org

Manuel Cintron
MTA Bus Co.

S71/73 Reinstatements  
347-643-8068

mcintron@twulocal100.org

Kendra Hill
Stations

GVS Optical Benefits
347-643-8067

khill@twulocal100.org

Angel Perez
MTA Bus Co.

U.A.P.
347-643-8069

aperez@twulocal100.org

MEMBER SERVICES
CONTACT LIST




